
Stand: 07.02.2022 / 09:12:29

Ergebnisübersicht: Hesel, late entry 23.01.2022 [382204001] 23.01.2022 - 23.01.2022

1 Springprüfung Kl.A*

Charlotte 21153Matthias Reil (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 46.63

Graffiti 76109Sophia Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)2. P 0.00 / 48.00

El Bonito M.95Celina Manßen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 48.15

Chandra 28209Neva Hemken (TG Bad Zwischenahn)4. P 0.00 / 48.38

Contessa 13568Jule Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 49.61

Clastogenic ZB62Malin Johanna Kaiser (RG Heisfelde e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 49.83

Diamond's Rock84Annika Schürmann (RuFV Rheiderland)7. P 0.00 / 50.93

Leo Luca132Birga Klatte (RV Hoeven e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 51.73

Samira 468172Maya de Lege (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 52.15

Jammy Fellow 3119Jule Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 52.18

Lu B140Lorena Ebkens (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 52.85

Sandokia174Sandra Behrends (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)12. P 0.00 / 53.62

It's Showtime 10117Theresa Lau (RFV Sögel e.V.)13. P 0.00 / 53.82

My little Star 3150Amelie Kolthoff (RUFV Wietmarschen)14. P 0.00 / 54.00

Dia Calida 283Chantal Kirchner (RFV Benthullen e.V.)15. 0.00 / 54.25

Quantos TW160Anna Bley (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)16. 0.00 / 54.85

Rythm is a Dancer169Katharina Brüggemann (RC Helle e.V.)17. 0.00 / 54.88

Constakka67Clemens Veit Brecelnick (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)18. 0.00 / 58.50

Cartouche l'espoir41Ute Burmeister (PS Petersfehn e.V.)19. 0.00 / 59.99

White Girl 12210Bettina Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)20. 0.00 / 60.32

Lausejunge 19131Celina Bretgeld (PSV Ihlow e.V.)21. 0.00 / 60.43

Che Casino54Bianca Gottschalk (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)22. 0.00 / 64.02

San Dino 3173Matthias Reil (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)23. 0.00 / 64.66

Duke's Black Daimond90Karsten Jaspers (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)24. 1.00 / 66.40

Lillifee 137135Jenna Görmez (RFV Wechold-Martfeld u.U. e.V.)25. 4.00 / 51.47

Elute 1097Finja Tebben (FuRV Timmel e.V.)26. 4.00 / 52.35

Call me Carlotta 525Chiara Decker (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)27. 4.00 / 54.75

Sir Willi 5182Victoria Thien (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)28. 4.00 / 56.51

Grey Rebell TH110Keno Kappernagel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)29. 4.00 / 57.95

Cookie's little Rock 370Celina Manßen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)30. 4.00 / 63.17

Royal Rush 2168Xenia Steinbrink (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)31. 4.00 / 63.54

Cash 24244Emely Libera (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)32. 6.25 / 73.36

Salinero 18171Lea Kahl (RuFV Uplengen e.V.)33. 6.25 / 73.56

Casi star45Mayra Ubben (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)34. 8.00 / 57.78

Unique 117192Sabine C. Höhne (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)35. 8.75 / 67.00

Kendrick 5123Fehmke Dreyer (Jeverländer Rennverein e.V.)36. 11.00 / 76.21

2 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Szucki B188Lina Meyer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 48.79

Charlotte 21153Matthias Reil (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 50.17

Contessa 13568Jule Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 51.36

Graffiti 76109Sophia Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)4. P 0.00 / 52.89

Jamais Contente118Jantje-Marie Petershagen (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)5. P 0.00 / 53.12

Lillifee 137135Jenna Görmez (RFV Wechold-Martfeld u.U. e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 53.24

Glen Ellen107Johann Friedrich Funke (RV Visbek e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 54.08

Leo Luca132Birga Klatte (RV Hoeven e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 54.18

Scipio-Blue180John Bernd Rensen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)9. P 0.00 / 54.53

Prima-Lady156Jantje-Marie Petershagen (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)10. P 0.00 / 55.43

It's Showtime 10117Theresa Lau (RFV Sögel e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 56.08

Elyse H98Amelie Kolthoff (RUFV Wietmarschen)12. P 0.00 / 56.25

Call me Carlotta 525Chiara Decker (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)13. P 0.00 / 56.93

For Conprimas B101Lara de Vries (PSC Westerholt e.V.)14. P 0.00 / 56.95

Grey Rebell TH110Keno Kappernagel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)15. P 0.00 / 57.10

Calina Royal 224Amke Eihusen (RuFV Uplengen e.V.)16. 0.00 / 57.32

Lausejunge 19131Celina Bretgeld (PSV Ihlow e.V.)17. 0.00 / 57.40

Atago 28Eric Kabernagel (Jader RC e.V.)18. 0.00 / 57.44

Casina 2346Maren Geismann (RuFV Norderney e.V.)19. 0.00 / 57.98

Atreju 1039Amelie Blau (FuRV Timmel e.V.)20. 0.00 / 58.08
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Lanea S129Sarah Bley (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)21. 0.00 / 58.86

Elute 1097Finja Tebben (FuRV Timmel e.V.)22. 0.00 / 59.07

Cash 24244Emely Libera (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)23. 0.00 / 60.45

Scendoria179Stefan Trentelmann (Jader RC e.V.)24. 0.00 / 62.47

Unique 117192Sabine C. Höhne (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)25. 1.00 / 66.75

Clintissima Gold63Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Hoeven e.V.)26. 3.00 / 72.33

Clastogenic ZB62Malin Johanna Kaiser (RG Heisfelde e.V.)27. 4.00 / 50.55

Luttz142Mayra Ubben (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)28. 4.00 / 52.36

Lu B140Lorena Ebkens (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)29. 4.00 / 54.68

Campione de Lux29Karsten Jaspers (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)30. 4.00 / 55.11

Limited Edition 89136Jana Veenekamp (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)31. 4.00 / 55.35

Casi star45Mayra Ubben (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)32. 4.00 / 56.80

Che Casino54Bianca Gottschalk (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)33. 4.00 / 57.46

Sir Willi 5182Victoria Thien (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)34. 4.00 / 60.21

Sandokia174Sandra Behrends (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)35. 4.00 / 60.47

Via Mala 13197Maike Noormann (TG Bad Zwischenahn)36. 4.00 / 62.03

Lotte MS139Anja Martens (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)37. 4.00 / 62.70

Dia Calida 283Chantal Kirchner (RFV Benthullen e.V.)38. 8.00 / 55.61

Rythm is a Dancer169Katharina Brüggemann (RC Helle e.V.)39. 8.00 / 58.68

Deichfürstin80Beena Taudor (RC Bissingen an der Teck)40. 8.00 / 61.86

3 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

Szucki B188Lina Meyer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 29.11

Lolliepop B137Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 38.35

Just Magic 6121Hannah Olding (RuFV Dwergte)3. P *0.00 / 39.57

Von.nix.Kommt.nix201Maren True (RV Heiligenrode u.U. e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 40.15

Glen Ellen107Johann Friedrich Funke (RV Visbek e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 40.60

Tiara Darc189Imke-Christine Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 41.25

Pippilotta Pfefferminza Viktua154Maren True (RV Heiligenrode u.U. e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 41.90

Prima-Lady156Jantje-Marie Petershagen (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)8. P *0.00 / 42.10

Scarlett 759178Anne Högemann (RC Werlte e.V.)9. P *0.00 / 42.24

Lanea S129Sarah Bley (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)10. P *0.00 / 42.52

Don Noir 589Nicole Engler (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)11. P *0.00 / 43.49

Cool Carlsson71Imke-Christine Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.)12. P *0.00 / 44.93

Calina Royal 224Amke Eihusen (RuFV Uplengen e.V.)13. P *1.00 / 46.26

Constakka67Clemens Veit Brecelnick (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)14. *1.00 / 47.40

Jamais Contente118Jantje-Marie Petershagen (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)15. *4.00 / 37.40

Kobalou W124Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)16. *4.00 / 39.11

Lequinzo133Kai Gerloff (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)17. *4.00 / 43.72

Via Mala 13197Maike Noormann (TG Bad Zwischenahn)18. *4.00 / 43.86

Acardo 71Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)19. *6.00 / 50.86

Carocaibo38Clemens Veit Brecelnick (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)20. *6.00 / 51.18

Mark 57146Rike Prahm (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)21. *8.00 / 41.54

Deichfürstin80Beena Taudor (RC Bissingen an der Teck)22. *8.00 / 43.94

Quintendra 6164Malin Johanna Kaiser (RG Heisfelde e.V.)23. *8.00 / 44.22

Ciciano60Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)24. 1.00 / 61.06

Cuba 4876Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)25. 1.00 / 61.49

Cassilia 748Eva-Maria Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)26. 1.00 / 61.91

Carry's Crack208Mara Welter (RV Hoeven e.V.)27. 4.00 / 55.33

Atago 28Eric Kabernagel (Jader RC e.V.)28. 4.00 / 55.81

For Conprimas B101Lara de Vries (PSC Westerholt e.V.)29. 4.00 / 56.92

Atreju 1039Amelie Blau (FuRV Timmel e.V.)30. 4.00 / 56.93

Casina 2346Maren Geismann (RuFV Norderney e.V.)31. 4.00 / 59.83

Lotte MS139Anja Martens (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)32. 5.00 / 63.19

Carlo 44935Stefan Rattin (RUFV Leer e.V.)33. 7.00 / 72.36

Chalexa52Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)34. 8.00 / 53.68

Luttz142Mayra Ubben (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)35. 8.00 / 57.14

Limited Edition 89136Jana Veenekamp (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)36. 8.00 / 59.04

4 Springprüfung Kl.L
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Acardo 71Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 49.05

Chalexa52Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 49.17

Fiona 651100Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 53.32

Quanto B159Lotte Sauerberg (RuFV Norderney e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 53.93

Kobalou W124Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 54.49

Lafira127Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 55.23

Von.nix.Kommt.nix201Maren True (RV Heiligenrode u.U. e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 55.55

Casinos Diamond47Arend Westerholt (RG Klein Roscharden)8. P 0.00 / 57.08

Galito 10104Janne Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)9. 1.00 / 59.49

It's Just Fun116Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)10. 1.00 / 62.25

Scarlett 759178Anne Högemann (RC Werlte e.V.)11. 4.00 / 52.58

Lolliepop B137Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)12. 4.00 / 56.81

Clarkson 961Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)13. 5.00 / 61.20

Excalibur 12999Max Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)14. 6.00 / 64.65

Vorkiss202Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)15. 7.00 / 67.26

Tiara Darc189Imke-Christine Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.)16. 7.00 / 70.10

Baloukaat15Arend Westerholt (RG Klein Roscharden)17. 10.00 / 63.01

Lequinzo133Kai Gerloff (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)18. 10.00 / 66.78

Dante 15578Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)19. 12.00 / 72.65

Vapiano 16195Max Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)20. 15.00 / 70.68

5 Springprfg.Kl.M* m.St.

Chuck 5058Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 33.44

Sputnik 113187Janne Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 34.17

Helsinki O112Celina Berg (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 34.73

Satchmo 118176Julia de Riese (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 34.75

Voll Cool 2200Kai Gerloff (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 35.16

Toronto 55191Max Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)6. P *0.00 / 35.38

Vorkiss202Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 35.61

Galito 10104Janne Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)8. P *0.00 / 36.36

Barbossa 317Dirk Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)9. *0.00 / 37.85

Quanto B159Lotte Sauerberg (RuFV Norderney e.V.)10. *0.00 / 40.11

Casinos Diamond47Arend Westerholt (RG Klein Roscharden)11. *4.00 / 34.58

Alexa H 43Anne Hoekstra (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)12. *4.00 / 34.79

Diarado's Girl85Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)13. *8.00 / 32.40

Gi Gante105Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)14. 0.00 / 59.23

Qimbas Dream158Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)15. 0.00 / 54.64

Annelie 286Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)16. 4.00 / 57.53

Excalibur 12999Max Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)17. 4.00 / 59.14

Houston Quality Z114Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)18. 4.00 / 61.38

Dante 15578Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)19. 4.00 / 61.72

Baloukaat15Arend Westerholt (RG Klein Roscharden)20. 8.00 / 59.43

Cuba 4876Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)21. 8.00 / 61.78
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